Solutions for Chiral Separations &
 Sample Preparations
ChiralTek Pte Ltd, Engislih website : www. chiraltek-column.com Chinese website: http://cbook.antpedia.com/6755                         1/2
Short User Manual for ChiralTek HLE Cartridges
Please visit English website http://chiraltek-column.com/Downloads.php or
Chinese website http://cbook.antpedia.com/6755 for downloading the full
product manual and application notes for the HLE cartridges.
Short User Manual for HLE  Cartridges    v1.0 ChiralTek HLE Solid Phase Extraction

This short user manual may not be updated on time, please visit English website http://chiraltek-
column.com/Downloads.php or Chinese website http://cbook.antpedia.com/6755 for downloading the latest
version of full product manual and application notes for the HLE cartridges.
Please call an international phone number (+65)-93656129 to directly contact the ChiralTek technical support
team in Singapore. You also can call a special local phone number (+86)-95040358310 in the mainland of
China to directly contact ChiralTek technical support team in Singapore.
5. List of the HLE Cartridges with Different Specifications
4. Notice and Other Considerations
Product List of ChiralTek HLE Universal Cartridges
Product No. Model Specification Remarks
880-HLE-80 HLE-80 80mg/3mL，80-120Å，50 PCs/box For small volume samples (0.5 - 50mL)
880-HLE-150 HLE-150 150mg/3mL，80-120Å，50 PCs/box For small volume samples (0.5 - 50mL)
880-HLE-300 HLE-300 300mg/6mL，80-120Å，20 PCs/box For median volume samples (50 -
500mL)
880-HLE-1000 HLE-1000 1000mg/6mL，80-120Å，20 PCs/box For large volume samples ( 500-
1000mL)
880-HLE-2000 HLE-2000 2000mg/12mL，80-120Å，10 PCs/box For very large volume samples
(1000mL and above)
Short User Manual for HLE  Cartridges    v1.0
3. Considerations for Storage of HLE Cartridges
The finished products of the HLE cartridges were